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WFO Task Force on Trade – List of Participants 
 

1. Mr Nelson Agyemang, icmcghana@gmail.com – Coalition of Farmers Ghana, COFAG 

2. Ms Nandini Azad, nandiniazadicnw@gmail.com - Indian Co-operative Network for Women Limited 

3. Mr Abdelkhalek Ajlani, ajabdel.aa@gmail.com – Tunisian Union of Agriculture and Fisheries, UTAP 

4. Ms Cristina Chirico, c.chirico@cia.it – CIA - Agricoltori italiani  

5. Mr Hugo De Waal - hotelwhiskey@breede.co.za 

6. Mr Paolo Di Stefano - paolo.distefano@coldiretti.it – Confederazione Italiana COLDIRETTI  

7. Ms Christina Furustam, christina.furustam@lrf.se – Federation of Swedish Farmers, LRF  

8. Ms Arianna Giuliodori, arianna.giuliodori@wfo-oma.org – World Farmers’ Organisation, WFO-OMA 

9. Mr Hildegunn Gjengedal, Hildegunn.Gjengedal@bondelaget.no - Norwegian Farmers' Union/ Norges 

Bondelag 

10. Ms Ceris Jones, Ceris.Jones@nfu.org.uk – National Farmers’ Union United Kingdom, NFU UK 

11. Mr Macualay Jones, mjones@fedfarm.org.nz - Federated Farmers of New Zealand 

12. Mr Denis Kabiito, kabiitod@yahoo.co.uk – Uganda National Farmers Federation, UNFFE  

13. Mr Da Costa Kouassi Sebastino, dacostaks@hotmail.com – National Association of Seeds of Ivory Coast, 

ANASEMCI 

14. Mr Ravi Kumar, Ravi.Kumar1@insead.edu – United Farmers Front, UFF  

15. Mr Jan Laustsen, jl@lf.dk - Danish Agriculture & Food Council/Landbrug & Fødevarer 

16. Mr Francois-Xavier MBABAZI, mbabazi1970@gmail.com – Rwandan Union of Farmers and Breeders, INGABO 

17. Mr Klaas Johan OSINGA, kjosinga@lto.nl – Agricultural and Horticultural Organization of the Netherlands, LTO 

18. Ms Kati Partanen, Kati.Partanen@mtk.fi – Central Union of Agricultural Producers and Forest Owners, MTK 

19. Mr Ash Salardini, asalardini@nff.org.au – National Farmers’ Union Australia, NFF  

20. Mr Antonio Saliao, ansaliao@gmail.com – Mozambique Women, Gender and Development, MuGeDe 

21. Mr Gunsham Seeborun, maansaam@yahoo.com – Farmers in Agriculture, Livestock, Cooperative, Organic 

Network, F.A.L.C.O.N. Association 

22. Mr Samuel Sentumbwe, samuel.sentumbwe@gmail.com – National Alliance of Agricultural Cooperatives in 

Uganda, NAAC  

23. Mr Andreas Thurner, a.thurner@lk-oe.at - Austrian National Committee for Agriculture and Forestry 

24. Mr Gary Wertish, gary@mfu.org – National Farmers’ Union United States, NFU US 

25. Ms Lucia Zitti, Lucia.Zitti@nfu.org.uk – National Farmers’ Union United Kingdom, NFU UK 

 
WFO Technical Staff 

 

1. Ms Luisa Volpe, luisa.volpe@wfo-oma.org – World Farmers’ Organisation, WFO-OMA 

2. Ms Ambra Raggi, ambra.raggi@wfo-oma.org – World Farmers’ Organisation, WFO-OMA 

3. Mr Arturo Turillazzi, Arturo.turillazzi@wfo-oma.org – World Farmers’ Organisation, WFO-OMA 
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